7:30

7:43

8:16

8:49

9:22

9:55

10:19

10:44

11:08

11:33

12:06

12:39

1:01

7:20

7:28

7:43

8:13

8:46

9:19

9:52

10:17

10:41

11:06

11:30

12:03

12:36

CLEARVIEW HIGH SCHOOL
ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE

Lunch
Lunch
Lunch

Lunch

Building Opens
Warning Bell
Homeroom
1st Period
2nd Period
3rd Period

4th Period

5th Period
6th Period
7th Period
8th Period
9th Period
10th Period
11th Period
Assembly

Building Closes



