CLEARVIEW HIGH SCHOOL ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE

		7:20		Building Opens
		7:28		Warning Bell
7:30	-	7:43		Homeroom
7:43	-	8:13		1st Period
8:16	-	8:46		2nd Period
8:49	-	9:19		3rd Period
9:22	-	9:52		4th Period
9:55	-	10:17	Lunch	5th Period
10:19	-	10:41	Lunch	6th Period
10:44	-	11:06	Lunch	7th Period
11:08	-	11:30	Lunch	8th Period
11:33	-	12:03		9th Period
12:06	-	12:36		10th Period
12:39	-	1:01		11th Period
1:01	-	2:40		Assembly
		2:50		Building Closes